17 Nisan 2024 GCarsamba

2. Kosu Saat:16:25
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1. AVBIENTE
FRIENDLY (IRE)

2.CAVIAR HEIGHTS
(IRE)

3.EL CORDOBES (IRE)

4 GASPER DE LEMOS
(IRE)

5 IMVIORTAL KNIGHT
(IRE)

6.JAYAREBE (FR)

7.NARKEZ (FR)

8.NATIVE AVERICAN
(IRE)

9.QUATRE BRAS (IRE)

10.WHIP CRACKER
(IRE)

1.)31.190£
Orijin(Baba -

Anne)

3yde

3yde

3yde

3yae

3yde

3yde

3yae

3yde

3yde

3yde

Yaris Programi

2)118258

Siklet

GLENEAGLES (IRE) - ROXITY (IRE)(FASTNET ROCK
(AUS))

SEA THE STARS (IRE) - CAVA (IREACCLAVATION)
FRANKEL - BOLDLASS (IRE)(SEA THE STARS (IRE))
JUSTIFY (USA) - HENCE (IRE)(GALILEO (IRE))

SAXON WARROR (JAN) - FOUR DEUX (IRE)(DANSLL)
ZOFFANY (IRE) - ALAKHANA (FR)(DALAKHAN (IRE))

SIYOUN (FR) - NAZYM(IRE)(GALILEO (IRE))
SIOUX NATION (USA) - PENCARROVV(GREEN DESERT
(USA))

SEA THE STARS (IRE) - WAITINGFORTHEDAY (IRE)
(ELZAAM(AUS))

CRACKSVAN - WONDERWORLD (GER)(SEA THE
MOON (GER))

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 2. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

Jokey
58
58
58
58
58
58

58

Listed kg,
3)5918¢
Sahip Antrenér St
(¢} THE GREDLEY
SHEPHERD FAMLY J FANSHANE
CLEE SHEIKH MOHAMVED K R BURKE
OBA
WBUICK GODOLPHIN C APPLEBY
MR MTABOR, D ;
R L MOORE SMITH AP OBRIEN
SDE SHEIKH MOHAMVED
SOUSA  OBAl RVARIAN
SMLEVEY MR IRAJPARVIZI B MEEHAN
M MR NURLAN
BARZALONA BIZAKOV AFABRE
JAVES ;
DOYLE WATHNAN RACING R FAHEY
DAVID i J CHAPPLE-
EGAN MR P WHARRIS HYAM
MR ABDULLAAL
J CROWLEY MANSOO RHUGHES

Newmarket Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

1800 Gim
4)2948%

HP S‘:;‘S Kes s20 M Gy AGF  idm

5 103 13- 1860 9,90 10.35(5) False
9 9 4219- 200 O 9,50 2.79(6) False
4 0 61 98 0 540 18.36(2) False
2 9 412- 186 0 4,55 15.31(3) False
3 0 1- 133 0 9,50 5.36(6) False
8 0 17- 199 0 19,60 55(8) False
6 0 521-1 22 0 2,50 23.76(1) False
1 102 116- 199 0 6,20 11.22(4) False
10 84 3915- 245 0 4540 0.87(9) False
7 0 21- 1810 10,10 6.49(7) False



